  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
Model# Length
Lumen Package
Wattage 3000K 3500K (DLC Qualification) 4000K (DLC Qualification)
LV4-ITW2F 2' 20W 1150lm/ft, 115lm/W 1250lm/ft, 125lm/W 1200lm/ft, 120lm/W
LV4-ITW3F 3' 20W/30W/40W

ambient temperature, in compliance with IES LM-80 testing
measurements.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample 1. Base Model 2. Driver CCT
ILV4
LV4 I
1
1
-
-
2
2
2FTW
TW
43
3 4
LV4          I TW           Linear
Vertical
Internal CCT Adjustable:
3000K, 3500K, 4000K
FIXTURE EFFICACY OUTPUT POWER 8W
100 lm/W 800 lm
4. Length
2F
3F
2 feet
3 feet
4F 4 feet
OPTIONAL  ORDERING GUIDE
Optional Function
Wall Mount Accessory Set *Additional cost and/or lead time on customized
fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ.
Please contact your sales rep for more information.LED Emergency Driver
(Order Separated)
(Order Separated)
META Surface
Wall Mount | Vertical Architectural Linear
Υ C0 C45 C90 C135 C180
10 224.9 260.4 278.2 260.2 224.7
20 223.0 303.3 347.6 303.8 223.2
30 219.4 341.2 421.9 345.3 221.5
40 209.9 369.1 482.6 378.7 215.3
50 187.3 375.2 516.3 391.0 197.7
60 151.2 516.6 514.3 373.0 166.9
70 103.0 299.8 469.0 324.0 118.7
80 43.46 236.7 398.2 249.3 50.06
90 7.271 207.4 372.8 202.8 3.729
100 53.79 302.1 611.9 293.1 46.49
110 116.7 370.3 696.7 366.9 108.8
120 145.2 364.3 646.1 364.2 140.2
130 150.2 323.4 507.3 327.7 149.4
140 147.6 267.5 370.0 272.0 150.2
150 142.7 216.6 268.7 219.6 146.6
160 137.6 181.8 210.5 186.2 141.7
170 136.0 157.7 170.9 157.2 138.7
180 136.0 136.0 136.0 136.0 136.0
DEG LUMINOUS INTENSITY: cd
Υ φ Total
0-10 21.83
10-20 89.49
20-30 206.0
30-40 370.8
40-50 574.7
50-60 796.0
60-70 1005
70-80 1171
80-90 1289
90-100 1432
100-110 1649
110-120 1892
120-130 2015
130-140 2269
140-150 2383
150-160 2457
160-170 2449
170-180 2513
UNIT: lm
G(DEG) C0/180 C90/270
85 2408 42710
80 2502 22934
75 2773 16727
70 3012 13714
65 3007 11767
60 3023 10285
55 2970 9059
50 2913 8303
45 2849 7119
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc  |  2515 Metropolitan Drive, Trevose, PA 19053  |  P: 215-953-6663  |  F: 215-953-6710  |  info@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DIMENSIONS
Average Beam Angle(50%): 351.1°
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
2' / 3500K
Test Number: LV4-ITW2F
Lumens: 2512.85 Lm
Watts: 20 W
LPW: 128.57 Lm/W
CCT: 3500K
UNIT: cd